
 The U.S. Army  
 Proudly Presents  

 

NPC Arizona Open Show 
Results  

 July 20-21st, 2018  
 Mesa, AZ  

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 
Event 

No. Name 
15 Bobby Hoogervorst Men's Bodybuilding 
18 Nicole Bayless Women's Physique 
24 Nick Ramirez Men's Physique 

76 Jacob Graham 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

86 Melody Polkinghorn Women's Figure 
125 Nicole Rivera Women's Bikini 

   

Men's Master Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Young John 1 
4 Timothy Roach 2 

   
  



   

Men's Master Bodybuilding 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
2 John Hill 1 
4 Timothy Roach 2 
3 Jeffery Roff 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
5 Marty Wisehart 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Jeffery Roff 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
8 Adrian Lujan 1 
9 Ryan Collins 2 
6 Art Cordova 3 
7 Colby Ochs 4 
11 Faisal Nizamuldin 5 
10 Dean Diepholz 6 
2 John Hill 7 

   



Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Tyler Nordine 1 
1 Young John 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
15 Bobby Hoogervorst 1 
13 Jamal Musbah 2 
16 Mark Smith 3 
14 Samson Polkinghorn 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
17 Matthew Rousseau 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
18 Nicole Bayless 1 
19 Baylee Pfister 2 
20 Jennifer Thomes 3 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
24 Nick Ramirez 1 
26 Sean Alexander 2 
21 Vince Peeples 3 
25 Cole Luster 4 
22 Tevin Sherman 5 
23 Mario Abril 6 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
27 Val Mendoza 1 
31 Richard Silverio 2 
28 Jeff Boston 3 
30 Trent Penrod 4 
29 Dan Salazar 5 
32 Raul Pacheco 6 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
36 Luis Henry 1 
34 Jim Peeples 2 
35 Jeff Snell 3 
33 Kirk Mathers 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
38 Hamad Mubarak 1 
44 Nickolas Gouig 2 
43 Kenneth Strother 3 
40 Travis Hunter 4 
42 Christian Juarez 5 
39 Cristhian Rivera 6 
41 Connor Howard 7 
30 Trent Penrod 8 
37 Joshua Hudson 9 
33 Kirk Mathers 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
47 Chris Harrington 1 
48 James White 2 
51 Alexander Kubes 3 
49 Jason Mallouf 4 
31 Richard Silverio 5 
46 Ramses Gomez 6 
28 Jeff Boston 7 
45 Jared Morris 8 
50 Justin Manineo 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
53 Samuel St. Amand 1 
56 Jake Mugge 2 
52 Carter Wilkinson 3 

130 Brandon Raymo 4 
54 Bobby Houston 5 
25 Cole Luster 6 
22 Tevin Sherman 7 
55 Steve Wolf 8 
57 Joseph Toma 9 
23 Mario Abril 10 
29 Dan Salazar 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
24 Nick Ramirez 1 
59 Ben Caccam 2 
44 Nickolas Gouig 3 
58 Marcantonie Caban 4 
38 Hamad Mubarak 5 
41 Connor Howard 6 
43 Kenneth Strother 7 
42 Christian Juarez 8 
40 Travis Hunter 9 
37 Joshua Hudson 10 

   
  



Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
48 James White 1 
51 Alexander Kubes 2 
46 Ramses Gomez 3 
61 Hakeem Thornton 4 
60 Gabriel Salas 5 
45 Jared Morris 6 
28 Jeff Boston 7 
39 Cristhian Rivera 8 
50 Justin Manineo 9 

   

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
62 Luis Urlacher 1 
27 Val Mendoza 2 
53 Samuel St. Amand 3 
55 Steve Wolf 4 
26 Sean Alexander 5 
49 Jason Mallouf 6 
52 Carter Wilkinson 7 
54 Bobby Houston 8 
25 Cole Luster 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
66 Ian Ewing 1 
56 Jake Mugge 2 
63 Timothy St. Amand 3 
130 Brandon Raymo 4 
67 Jordan Guerra 5 
64 Stephen Stewart 6 
65 Collin Kleese 7 
21 Vince Peeples 8 
34 Jim Peeples 9 
57 Joseph Toma 10 
29 Dan Salazar 10 

   

Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
69 Matthew Vinson 1 
70 Kenneth Kassa 2 
68 Alphonso Bryant 3 
30 Trent Penrod 4 

   

Men's Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
70 Kenneth Kassa 1 
4 Timothy Roach 2 

  



   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
74 Dallas Dreamz 1 
6 Art Cordova 2 
73 Nick Clark 3 
10 Dean Diepholz 4 
71 JD Sanders 5 
68 Alphonso Bryant 6 
30 Trent Penrod 7 
72 Juan Carlos Alcaraz 8 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
77 David Casanova 1 
6 Art Cordova 2 
70 Kenneth Kassa 3 
73 Nick Clark 4 
75 Ernest Atkins 5 
71 JD Sanders 6 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
76 Jacob Graham 1 
80 Michael McQuarie 2 
69 Matthew Vinson 3 
74 Dallas Dreamz 4 
79 Viktor Ochkur 5 



78 Mitchell Oaklief 6 
   

Women's Figure 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
86 Melody Polkinghorn 1 
81 Genesia Williams 2 
82 Ana Sanchez 3 
83 Billie Jo Richardson 4 
85 Marisa Monaghan 5 
84 Roxanne White 6 
87 Angie Ritchie 7 

   

Women's Figure 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
88 Heather Belvado 1 
89 Knicky Henderson 2 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
91 Ericka Patti 1 
82 Ana Sanchez 2 
81 Genesia Williams 3 
92 Kayla Pacheco 4 
85 Marisa Monaghan 5 
93 Jennifer Kelley 6 
83 Billie Jo Richardson 7 
89 Knicky Henderson 8 
90 Kristen Payne 9 



87 Angie Ritchie 10 
   

Women's Figure Open 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
86 Melody Polkinghorn 1 
94 Alexis Danage 2 
91 Ericka Patti 3 
82 Ana Sanchez 4 
92 Kayla Pacheco 5 
81 Genesia Williams 6 
93 Jennifer Kelley 7 
84 Roxanne White 8 
88 Heather Belvado 9 
87 Angie Ritchie 10 
90 Kristen Payne 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
100 Jessica Brennan 1 
95 Joy Bromund 2 
101 April Hepperle 3 
96 Lyndsey Pitts 4 
99 Shannon Gromek 5 
102 Alexis Lutz 6 
97 Leslie Mendonca 7 
98 Alexis Ross 8 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 



No. Name 
103 Shelly Johnson 1 
104 Denise Rivera 2 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 
105 Janessa Milan 1 
100 Jessica Brennan 2 
106 Joslyn Camacho 3 
109 Maura Worthen 4 
107 Kristi Eide 5 
110 Kiersten Wallerstedt 6 
97 Leslie Mendonca 7 
98 Alexis Ross 8 
108 Sky Brown 9 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
112 Tanya Twitty 1 
115 Ashley Eggerth 2 
117 Mariha Damron 3 
111 Amy Stoetzel 4 
96 Lyndsey Pitts 5 
113 Jenna Hubbard 6 
102 Alexis Lutz 7 
116 Meagan Michalko 8 
114 Lauren Rowland 9 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
118 Kenya Borunda 1 
124 Sabina Mesic 2 
101 April Hepperle 3 
120 Lindsey Pruitt 4 
121 Madison Millard 5 
95 Joy Bromund 6 
119 Makaila Peterson 7 
122 Caileen Walker 8 
123 Alicia Heilner 9 
103 Shelly Johnson 10 

   

Women's Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
125 Nicole Rivera 1 
105 Janessa Milan 2 
100 Jessica Brennan 3 
107 Kristi Eide 4 
106 Joslyn Camacho 5 
109 Maura Worthen 6 
126 Lily Ochkur 7 
110 Kiersten Wallerstedt 8 
97 Leslie Mendonca 9 
98 Alexis Ross 10 

   
  



Women's Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
127 Krysten Axelson 1 
112 Tanya Twitty 2 
115 Ashley Eggerth 3 
117 Mariha Damron 4 
111 Amy Stoetzel 5 
96 Lyndsey Pitts 6 
99 Shannon Gromek 7 
113 Jenna Hubbard 8 
128 Elisa Valle 9 
116 Meagan Michalko 10 
114 Lauren Rowland 10 

   

Women's Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
124 Sabina Mesic 1 
129 Lillian Rocha 2 
118 Kenya Borunda 3 
101 April Hepperle 4 
120 Lindsey Pruitt 5 
121 Madison Millard 6 
95 Joy Bromund 7 
119 Makaila Peterson 8 
123 Alicia Heilner 9 
102 Alexis Lutz 10 
122 Caileen Walker 10 

 


